

**JC Contract Item Master - Detail**  
**Contracts: 8170 - 8170 All Contract Items**

**Contract: 8170 CALVERT STREET EXTENSION**

<b>PHASE CODES</b>	<b>DESCRIPTION</b>	<b>UNIT</b>	<b>QUANTITY</b>	<b>UNIT PRICE</b>	<b>CONTRACT AMOUNT</b>
1001	MOBILIZATION	LS	0.00	0.00	33,518.89
1002	STAKEOUT	LS	0.00	0.00	12,000.00
3001	TEMPORARY STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE	EA	1.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
3002	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	LF	550.00	3.00	1,650.00
2001	EXCAVATION (REMOVED FROM SITE)	CY	100.00	250.00	25,000.00
8001	4-4" DUCTS	LF	40.00	95.00	3,800.00
8002	1-6" DUCT	LF	40.00	68.00	2,720.00
3003	CURB INLET	EA	1.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
3004	COG/COS OPENING	EA	1.00	2,500.00	2,500.00
3005	INLET FRAME / COVER INSTALLATION	EA	1.00	5,200.00	5,200.00
3006	15" RCP (INCLUDES TRENCH MATERIAL)	LF	380.00	120.00	45,600.00
3007	15" RCP END SECTION	EA	1.00	0.01	0.01
3008	15" RCP TIE IN TO EXISTING STRUCTURE	EA	1.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
6001	STANDARD CURB AND GUTTER	LF	900.00	30.00	27,000.00
6002	VALLEY GUTTER	LF	50.00	60.00	3,000.00
6003	CONCRETE SIDEWALK	SF	7,000.00	8.00	56,000.00
6004	ADA RAMP & STANDARD DEPRESSED CURB AND GUTTER	EA	5.00	1,600.00	8,000.00
6005	RESIDENTIAL & COMMERCIAL ENTRANCE #1	EA	4.00	3,000.00	12,000.00
8003	BARRICADE	EA	1.00	2,500.00	2,500.00
5001	CR-6	CY	325.00	80.00	26,000.00
5002	4" HOT MIX ASPHALT SUPERPAVE BASE COURSE - 19MM	SY	1,226.00	18.20	22,313.20
5003	2" HOT MIX ASPHALT SUPERPAVE SURFACE COURSE - 9.5M	SY	1,226.00	12.65	15,508.90
7001	TOPSOIL	CY	130.00	100.00	13,000.00
7002	PERMANENT SEEDING	SY	778.00	1.50	1,167.00
7003	TEMPORARY SOIL STABILIZATION MATTING	SY	300.00	4.00	1,200.00
<b>Total for Contract</b>				<b>8170 :</b>	<b>328,678.00</b>